PAGE | OF

Geins spuces wounsurcs. | AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 |

D PROC. REG. (4) CFR 1-16101

1. AMENDMENT MODIFICATION NG 2 E DATE | 3. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQUEST NO 4. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
SIX (6) Tl | % SEC-77-152

5. ISSUED BY CODE S & ADMINISTERED BY (If other than hiock ) CODE L

.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
ivision of Contracts
Washinoton, D.C. 20555

7 CONTRACTOR CODE | | FACILITY CODE | 3
NAME AND ADORESS

AMENDMENT OF
(] soucmanion no

r Potomac Research, Inc.
R 1600 North Beauregard Street
county. itate, Alexandria, VA 22311 b 8 ) 1y 2a iea

and ZIP @ CONTRACT/ORDER NO

Code)
l__ . _! DATED 8 16 77 (See black 11)

DATED o (See block 9)

P THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

D The above numbered solicitotion i3 amended as set forth in block 12 The hour and dote specifiad for recept of Offers D " extended, D s not extended
‘ D ferorn must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior 10 the hour and date specified in the solicitation, or as amended, by one of the loliowing methods:

(o) By wgming ond returning copies of this amendment, (b) By ocknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted, or (c) By seporate leter or telegram
which includes o referance to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE ISSUING OFFICE PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND
DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER  If, by virtue of this amendment you dewre to chonge an ofter already submifted, such change may be mode by telegram
o letar. provided wuch telegrom or lete  mahes reference to the solicioiion and this d , and s d prior 1o the opening hour and dote specified

10 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required )

N/A

11 THIS BLOCK APPLIES ONLY TO MODIMCATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

(o) D This Change Order 15 ssved pursuant to
The Changes set forth in block |12 are made 1o the above numbered contract/ order

(&) D The above numbered contract /order s modified to reflect the administrative changes (such os changes n paying office, appropriation dota, efc.) set forth in block 12

MUTUAL CONSENT OF THE PARTIES

(<) [:E This Supplemental Agreement is entered into pursuant to outhority of

It mod fies the cbove numbered controct oy set forth a biock 12

12 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance under
this contract from August 16, 1980 by one month to September 16, 198C.

CHANCES
1. ARTICLE Il - PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE IS DELETED IN ITS ENTIRETY

| AND SUBSTITUTED WITH THE FOLLOWING IN LIEU THEREOF:

! "ARTICLE II- PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

! The period of performance begins August 17, 1977 and ends
| September 16, 1980."

This modification results in no change in the amount of contract.

POOR URIGINAL

Ercopt os prowded heren, oll terms and conditions of the document referenced in block 8, as heretolore <-/)‘I’vd and n Ruli forceond #fect
1

CONTRACTOR/ OFFEROR 1S NOT REQUIRED

50 SO S OOCUI [ conmacror/oFFeROR 15 REQUIRED TO ‘L‘A Mocumt %cms TO ISSUING OFFICE

F - cmmiéy‘ * Potomac Research, Inc. 4 TATES OF
(€. gnature of Cawmm_g Ofcer)

7Y Lt v - oy
(S"ndmmmnnp;

13 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER | I'ype or print) 16 DATE SIGNED l:%ov CONTRACTING OFFICER [ [ype or priwt} 19. DATE SIGNED

RY JO MATTIA 7/ J&J

WS GOYERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE 1974 O 384304

a8y

Robert G. Baumann, Treasurer 07 July 80

o 80 07300581



